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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago  
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER  

Project Name: Scuba Diving Equipment, Parts and Service RFQ-

10311 

P r o c u r e m e n t  S p e c i a l i s t :  L o l i t a  H e n d r i x   

S p e c i f i c a t i o n  N o :   1 2 4 6 8 5 6 A   Lead Department: Office of Public Safety Administration 

Conference Date: Monday, June 17, 2024  Conference Location: Microsoft Teams Conference Call   

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Lolita Hendrix City of Chicago 312-744-8981 Lolita.Hendrix@cityofchicago.org 

Veronica Smith City of Chicago  Veronica.Smith3@cityofchicago.org 

Humberto Moya City of Chicago  Humberto.Moya2@cityofchicago.org 

Bryan Martinez Dive Right In Scuba 815-267-8400 bryan@diverightinscuba.com 
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Mike Pedersen Dive Right In Scuba 
815-267-8400 

 

Mike@diverightinscuba.com 

 

Nicholas Lancione Interspiro Inc. 262-496-1891 Nicholas.lancione@interspiro.com 

T. Linse Dive Right In Scuba 
815-267-8400 

 

 

Kevin Pater City of Chicago   kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org 
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